04/12/24, 12:34
Page 1 of 11about:blank
DOCUMENT ID
US 20220322819 A1
DATE
PUBLISHED
2022-10-13
INVENTOR INFORMATION

COUNTRY
US
TYPE CODE
02
APPLICATION NO
17/713335
DATE FILED
2022-04-05
CPC CURRENT
TYPE CPC DATE
CPCI A 47 B 83/023 2017-08-01
CPCI A 47 B 3/14 2013-01-01
CPCA A 47 B 2003/145 2013-01-01
CPCA A 47 B 7/02 2013-01-01
CPCA A 47 B 87/002 2013-01-01
BOOTH
DOMESTIC PRIORITY (CONTINUITY DATA)
us-provisional-application US 63171817 20210407
US CLASS CURRENT:
1/1
KWIC Hits